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WOMEN COUNSELLING COMMITTEE 
 

Subject: Women Counselling Committee, 2024  

 

It is hereby notified to all that a Women Counselling Committee has been constituted for the wellbeing 

and welfare of girls and women. The committee aims to build a culture of respect and equality, create 

conducive counseling environment to provide support and guidance for their growth and development. 

 

SL. 

NO. 

NAME OF MEMBER DESIGNATION MOBILE NO. E-MAIL ID 

1 Ms. Urmila Katru Principal, SoN 

(Chairperson) 9827368523 urmila.katru@cutm.ac.in 

2 Ms. Kamini Sethy Assistant Professor, SoP 

 (Member) 

6370184717 kamini.sethy@cutm.ac.in 

 

3 

Ms. Pallishree Bhukta Assistant Professor, SoP 

 (Member) 

8249426409 pallishree.bhukta@cutm.ac.in 

4 Ms. Sonalika Karna Tutor, SoN, (Member) 7978147423 sonalika.karna@cutm.ac.in 

5 Ms. Saroja Pattnaik Warden, Girls Hostel  

(Member) 

7682987690 saroja.pattnaik@gmail.com 

6 Ms. Sanghamitra Satapathy Assistant Professor, SoP 

 (Convener) 

8917343023 sanghamitra.satapathy@cutm.ac.in 

7 B Sanjita Student  Reg.no- 212616100062 

8 Manasi Sahu Student  Reg. no- 212616100033 

9 Jamuna Naik Student  Reg. no- 233904430013 

10 G Archita Tyadi Student  Reg. no- 233904430004 

 

The tenure of the above committee is for one year. 
 

 

 
 

 
REGISTRAR 
 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: All HoDs/ All Committee Members/ EA to VC/Registrar/All Notice Board 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

Roles and Responsibilities  

 Solve personal issues of girls/women by conducting personal counselling sessions 

 Boost self-esteem of emotionally and physically challenged women. 

 Diagnose the learning difficulties of girl students and help them to overcome the same.  

 Promotion of Gender amity. 

 Conduct seminars on mental health and wellbeing 

 Refer the students/staff/employee to professional psychiatrics or counsellors in severe cases. 

 To create social awareness about the problems of women and in particular, gender discrimination 

 To empower women and girls to be in leadership roles. 

 To bring awareness on cybercrimes & safety measures 

 To create a conducive environment for career development and growth of women 

 

 


